WILLOW V
251 COLOURS
20230406CIBTO
page 1 of 7
	Radiator
	 Willow	V 1900 ↕	x	668 ↔ ZX,
	 radiator	colour:	Halo,
 radiator code: WGWIV190066 KHALZX

CENTRAL HEATING / DUAL FUEL
Connections:
a f
Height
A ↕
[mm]
Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power – powder paint Product code
... Configuration p. 7
75/65/20°C
[W]
55/45/20°C
[W]
1300 218 408 212 WGWIV130021
1300 368 681 353 WGWIV130036
1300 518 953 494 WGWIV130051
1300 668 1225 635 WGWIV130066
1600 218 503 257 WGWIV160021
1600 368 839 429 WGWIV160036
1600 518 1174 600 WGWIV160051
1600 668 1509 771 WGWIV160066
1900 218 617 315 WGWIV190021
1900 368 1028 525 WGWIV190036
1900 518 1439 735 WGWIV190051
1900 668 1850 945 WGWIV190066
RADIATOR WILLOW V
page 3 of 7
DIMENSIONS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION